2025-2026 PRODUCT RANGE
Animal Comfort Experts
TERRU
I
Who we are:

◎Sealed and automatically controlled high flow rate float valve always keep fresh water available,with 1'' fitting
◎No screwing for fixing thecover
◎Adaptable heating system for extra choice
Part No# Length
cm/ft.
Width
cm/ft.
Overall
Height(cm/ft.)
Drinking
Height(cm/ft.)
Capacity
(l/gal)
Flow Rate
(l/gal per min) Braided Hose Package
TPT401BLH 400/13.1 67/2.2 68/2.2 55/1.8 300/79 120/31 1" 1pc/Wrap
WATERER 4000
Opening
◎Free and large space for cow and beef to drink
◎Made from heavy-duty, impact resistant polyethylene. One shot Roto-molded process brings the trough more
strength and long-life usage
◎Offset feet make them easy to install. Rounded edge design protects animals from bruise
◎Sealed and automatically controlled high flow rate float valve always keeps fresh water available,with 1" fitting
◎Easy to access,clean and maintain the waterer
◎Adaptable heating system for extra choice
Part No# Length
cm/ft.
Width
cm/ft.
Overall
Height(cm/ft.)
Drinking
Height(cm/ft.)
Capacity
(l/gal)
Flow Rate
(l/gal per min) Braided Hose Package
TPT401BLHK 400/13.1 67/2.2 68/2.2 55/1.8 300/79 120/31 1" 1pc/Wrap
Livestock Waterers-Water Trough
WATERER 4000
Covering-1800W HEATED

◎Sealed and automatically controlled high flow rate float valve always keeps fresh water available,with 1'' fitting
◎No screwing for fixing the cover
◎Adaptable heating system for extra choice
Part No# Length
cm/ft.
Width
cm/ft.
Overall
Height(cm/ft.)
Drinking
Height(cm/ft.)
Capacity
(l/gal)
Flow Rate
(l/gal per min) Braided Hose Package
TPT225BLH 225/7.4 67/2.2 68/2.2 55/1.8 140/37 120/31 1" 1pc/Wrap
WATERER 2250
Opening
◎Free and large space for cow and beef to drink
◎Made from heavy-duty, impact resistant polyethylene. One shot Roto-molded process brings the trough more
strength and long-life usage
◎Offset feet make them easy to install. Rounded edge design protects animals from bruise
◎Sealed and automatically controlled high flow rate float valve always keeps fresh water available,with 1" fitting
◎Easy to access,clean and maintain the waterer
◎Adaptable heating system for extra choice
Part No# Length
cm/ft.
Width
cm/ft.
Overall
Height(cm/ft.)
Drinking
Height(cm/ft.)
Capacity
(l/gal)
Flow Rate
(l/gal per min) Braided Hose Package
TPT225BLHK 225/7.4 67/2.2 68/2.2 55/1.8 140/37 120/31 1" 1pc/Wrap
Livestock Waterers-Water Trough
WATERER 2250
Covering-600W HEATED

◎Hot dip galvanised steel frame work with high strength
◎Sealed and automatically controlled high flow rate float valve always keeps fresh water,with 1" fitting
◎Innovated design for easy and safe rotation
Part No# Length
cm/ft.
Width
cm/ft.
Overall
Height(cm/ft.)
Drinking
Height(cm/ft.)
Capacity
(l/gal)
Flow Rate
(l/gal per min) Braided Hose Package
TPT260BLT 260/8.5 59/1.9 99/3 75/2.46 140/37 120/31 1" packing
seperately
Livestock Waterers-Water Trough
WATERER 2800

◎Sealed and automatically controlled high flow rate float valve always keeps fresh water available,with 1" fitting
◎Easy to access,clean and maintain the waterer
◎Adaptable heating system for extra choice
Part No# Length
cm/ft.
Width
cm/ft.
Overall
Height(cm/ft.)
Drinking
Height(cm/ft.)
Capacity
(l/gal)
Flow Rate
(l/gal per min) Braided Hose Package
TPT280BLKYT 280/9.1 56/2.2 55/1.8 44/1.4 150/39 120/31 1'' 1pc/Wrap
WATERER 3300
Opening Stainless Panel
◎Large stainless panel for easy access to heating system which is directly located under the stainless trough
◎Free and large space for cows to drink

◎1800W heating apparatus for extra choice(heating system on the bottom of the stainless panel)
◎Much safer than putting the heating apparatus into the drinking water
◎Seperating the heating apparatus from water makes it much safer than putting it into the drinking water
Part No# Length
cm/ft.
Width
cm/ft.
Overall
Height(cm/ft.)
Drinking
Height(cm/ft.)
Capacity
(l/gal)
Flow Rate
(l/gal per min) Braided Hose Package
TPT4026220SS 402/13.1 67/2.2 53/1.7 35/1.15 260/68 120/31 1" 1pc/Wrap
WATERER 2250
Opening Stainless Panel
◎Large stainless panel for easy access to heating system which is directly located under the stainless trough
◎Free and large space for cows to drink

◎Sealed and automatically controlled high flow rate float valve always keeps fresh water available,with 1/2" fitting
◎Adaptable heating system for extra choice
◎Without covers and balls model can also be available(TPT170BLKYBS)
Part No# Length
cm/ft.
Width
cm/ft.
Overall
Height(cm/ft.)
Drinking
Height(cm/ft.)
Capacity
(l/gal)
Flow Rate
(l/gal per min) Braided Hose Package
TPT170BLYBS 170/5.1 57/1.71 50/1.5 30/1 60/15.8 40/10 1/2" 1pc/Carton
WATERER 1130
Covering
◎2 individual spots for sheep,calf and even heifer to drink
◎Made from heavy-duty, impact resistant polyethylene. One shot Roto-molded process brings the trough more strength
and long-life usage
◎Inside solid polyurethane foam insulation keeps waterer ice-free in cold weather, water cool in summer, with no energy
costs
◎Offset feet make them easy to install. Rounded edge design protects animal from bruise
◎Sealed and automatically controlled high flow rate float valve always keeps fresh water available,with 1/2" fitting
◎Adaptable heating system for extra choice
◎Without covers and balls model can also be available(TPT11325BLK)
Part No# Length
cm/ft.
Width
cm/ft.
Overall
Height(cm/ft.)
Drinking
Height(cm/ft.)
Capacity
(l/gal)
Flow Rate
(l/gal per min) Braided Hose Package
TPT11325BL 113/3.7 49/1.6 45/1.47 30/1" 26/6.8 40/10 1/2" 1pc/Carton
WATERER 1130
Covering-300W HEATED
◎2 individual spots for sheep,calf and even heifer to drink

◎Offset feet make them easy to install. Rounded edge design protects animals from bruise
◎Sealed and automatically controlled high flow rate float valve always keeps fresh water available,with 3/4'' fitting
◎Adaptable heating system for extra choice
Part No# Length
cm/in
Width
cm/in
Overall
Height(cm/in)
Drinking
Height(cm/in)
Capacity
(l/gal)
Flow Rate
(l/gal per min) Braided Hose Package
TPT040BL 70/2.3 60/1.97 52/1.7 45/1.47 40/10 50/13 3/4" 1pc/Carton
Livestock Waterers-Water Bowl
WATER BOWL
PLASTIC-L